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File #:  Version: 12002-0435

Status:Type: Proclamation Passed Finally

File created: In control:4/23/2002 City Council

On agenda: Final action: 4/23/2002

Enactment date: 4/23/2002 Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Proclamation declaring April 23, 2002 Pittsburgh Asian American Young Professionals Association and
Professor Frank Yining Liu Day in the City of Pittsburgh

Sponsors: William Peduto

Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MS. PAYNE

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. proc - Peduto-4-23 TRIO Proc..doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council4/23/2002 1 Pass

Proclamation declaring April 23, 2002 Pittsburgh Asian American Young Professionals Association and Professor
Frank Yining Liu Day in the City of Pittsburgh
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